Bus

Bus 519 Solihull - Redditch via Earlswood, Tanworth Go to website

Direction
Solihull Town Centre — Reservoir Hotel

12 stops

Open route schedule

Solihull Town Centre

Solihull Rail Station

Solihull College

Alder Park Road

Dingle Lane

Charles Rd

Widney Lane

Cranmore Rd

Solihull Gate

Vicarage Road

Shutt Lane

Reservoir Hotel

Route schedule
Solihull Town Centre — Reservoir Hotel

Monday -

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday 13:30

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Solihull Town Centre
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min

Ad1d

Adds

|
Henley-in-Arden

8 OpenStreetMap contributors18

B 519 Solihull - Redditch via Earlswood, Tanworth BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-519-1321158945-2328795172
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-519-1321158945-2328795172
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-519-1321158945-2328795172

Direction

Redditch Bus Station — Solihull Town Centre

25 stops

Open route schedule

Redditch Bus Station

Meadowhill Road

Gibbs Road

Paper Mill Drive

Church Hill Way

Church Hill Church

Tanhouse Lane

Beoley First School

Moss Lane

Bransons Cross Roundabout

Rushbrook Lane

Penn Lane

Tanworth In Arden Church

Reservoir Hotel

Shutt Lane

Vicarage Road

Solihull Gate

Cranmore Rd

Widney Lane

Charles Rd

Dingle Lane

Solihull College

Parklands

Solihull Rail Station

Solihull Town Centre

Route schedule

Redditch Bus Station — Solihull Town Centre

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Redditch Bus Station
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-519-1321158945-2328795172




Direction
Redditch Bus Station — Solihull Town Centre

27 stops

Open route schedule

Redditch Bus Station

Church Green West

Baptist Church

Meadowhill Road

Gibbs Road

Paper Mill Drive

Church Hill Way

Church Hill Church

Tanhouse Lane

Beoley First School

Moss Lane

Bransons Cross Roundabout

Rushbrook Lane

Penn Lane

Tanworth In Arden Church

Reservoir Hotel

Shutt Lane

Vicarage Road

Solihull Gate

Cranmore Rd

Widney Lane

Charles Rd

Dingle Lane

Solihull College

Parklands

Route schedule
Redditch Bus Station — Solihull Town Centre

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Redditch Bus Station
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

10:30


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-519-1321158945-2328795172

Solihull Rail Station

Solihull Town Centre



Direction Route schedule

Solihull Town Centre — Reservoir Hotel Solihull Town Centre — Reservoir Hotel
12 stops Monday 13:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:30
Solihull Town Centre

Wednesday 13:30
Solihull Rail Station

Thursday 13:30
Solihull College

Friday 13:30
Alder Park Road
Dingle Lane Saturday 13:30
Charles Rd Sunday 13:30
Widney Lane

Route info
Cranmore Rd Direction: Solihull Town Centre

Stops: 12
Solihull Gate

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min

Vicarage Road

Shutt Lane

Reservoir Hotel

519 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Solihull

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-519-1321158945-2328795172

